



fantasia nel dessert®

1127 CROSTATA VEGANA AL CEREALI SAMBUCCO E LAMPONI

Net Wt. 1 Lb 15.7 Oz (900 g)



INGREDIENTS

Elder and Raspberry Filling [Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Elder Purée, Raspberry Purée, Gelling Agent Pectins, Citric Acid - Preservative Potassium Sorbate, Artificial Flavouring], Cereal Flour (Wheat, Rye, Oat, Barley), Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Water, Vegetable Seeds (Sunflower, Linen, Soya), Vegetable Oil (Sunflower), Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Malted Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Salt, Raising Agents Diphosphates & Sodium Carbonates, Starch (of Wheat), Flour Treatment Agent Ascorbic Acid

ALLERGEN

Contains Wheat, Rye, Oats, Barley, Soy & Coconut. Made in a facility that uses Eggs, Milk & Other Treenuts

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep Frozen (0 F or below) for 18 Months
(Do not refreeze after thawing) /
Or Refrigerate for 6 Days

SERVING INSTRUCTIONS

Defrost product in a refrigerator 4-6 Hours

Nutrition Facts

12 Serving per container

Serving Size 2.64oz / 75g

Amount per Serving

Calories 280

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g 13%

Saturated Fat 6g 30%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 130mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate 47g 17%

Dietary Fiber 2g 6%

Total Sugar 28g

Includes 28g Added Sugar 56%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0.4mg 2%

Potassium 88mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Item No	Ti x Hi	Per Pallet	Case Weight	Pallet Wt	Pallet Ht	Box Dimension	Cube
1127	12 x 20	240	2.47 Lbs (1120 g)	647 Lbs (294 Kg)	50"	11.02" (L) x 11.81" (W) x 2.16" (H)	0.16

UPC / EAN Code

8 007574 011274

COO

Italy

Ver. 0820